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Finish

SB
SB satin brass

Lamp

LED

LED 18W, 90CRI,
3000K, 1800 Lumens,
Average life: 35,000 hrs.

LED

Model

WS163

Zo Zo Wall

Linear wall washing LED fixture with plated steel
construction, provided with a frosted white acrylic
spread diffuser. Driver is required to be mounted
into a 4.0 or larger junction box. Beam angle: 120°.

Dimmable with ELV dimmer. DIMENSIONS

4.75”

16”

3.24”

14.2”


